Player Name

NEIL GAUTAM
2 BENNETT WESTMORELAND
3 TIMOTHY KEOUGH
4 BINH HOANG
5 PAUL MATATALL
6 SAMM WIGGINS
7 JOSEPH TURNBULL
8 JOE WESTMORELAND
9 RAYMOND HENSON
10 JERRY ALLEN
11 GARNER MEADOWS
12 DIRTY JOHN
13 ROBERT MCCAY
14 ERIC BATSON
15 JAMES SUNWOO
16 SON NGUYEN
17 RICHARD SEMANDER
18 MARIO MENDOZAROBLES
19 ANDRE CORONADO-VIGIL
20 DAVID EDWARDS
21 MARIO MENDOZAROBLES
22 DANIEL SCHMIECH
23 NICHOLAS TORALBA
24 NEIL HO
25 DAVID EDWARDS
26 LEO WANG
27 KARL FERRY
28 AMJAD KHAN
29 CARL NECE

SUGAR LAND

HOUSTON X
MISSOURI CITY X
SUGAR LAND X
HOUSTON X
SPRING X
HOUSTON X
HOUSTON X
HOUSTON X
HEMPSTEAD X
BENHAM X
HOUSTON X
HOUSTON X
HOUSTON X
ESCONDIDO CA
KATY X
HOUSTON X
ESCONDIDO CA
HOUSTON X
PINEVILLE LA
ORANGE CA
HOUSTON X
SPRING X
HOUSTON X
KATY X

THE WOODLANDS X

63,200
60,600
53,200
52,800
49,900
35,200
31,500
31,500
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
27,400
23,600
21,600
20,500
18,100
12,400
0

0
0
0

Standings as of: 4/8/2021 2:30:42 PM Players Remaining: 25 of 27

Total Chips: 621,500



